
A.A. Stagg High School 

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

 

 

BASKETBALL - BOYS SCHEDULE 

2022-2023 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DEPART TRANSP. 

11/15 Tues St. Mary’s (F/JV/V) St. Mary’s 4:oop/5:30p/7:00p   

11/17 Th Atwater Scrimmage               (F/JV/V)  Atwater 4p/5:30p/7:00p 1:00p Bus 

11/19 Sat Twelve Bridges (F/JV/V) Twelve Bridges 2:00p/3:30p/5:00p 12;00p Bus 

11/22 Tues Johansen (F/JV/V) Johansen 4p/5:30p/7:00p 2:3op Bus 

11/28 Mon Oakdale-Foundation Gam (V) Stagg 7:00p   

12/1-12/3 Th-Sat Stagg Tournament (JV/V) Stagg TBD   

12/5 Mon Lodi (F/JV/V) Stagg 4:oop/5:30p/7:00p   

12/8-12/10 Th-Sat Les Schwab Classic (V) Marysville  TBD TBD Vans 

12/8-12/10 Th-Sat Weston Ranch Tournament (F) Weston Ranch TBD TBD Vans 

12/15-12/17 Th-Sat Edison Tournament (JV) Edison TBD   

12/15-12/17 Th-Sat Stagg Tournament (F) Stagg TBD   

12/19 Mon Tokay (F/JV/V) Tokay 4:oop/5:30p/7:00p 2:30p Bus 

12/21 Wed East 

Union 

(F/JV/V) 

Stagg 4:oop/5:30p/7:00p   

12/28-12/30 Wed-Fri Oakdale Rotary Club (JV/V) Oakdale TBD TBD Bus 

1/4 Wed Franklin** (F/JV/V) Stagg 4:oop/5:30p/7:00p   

1/6 Fri Edison** (F/JV/V) Edison 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

1/11 Wed Weston Ranch** (F/JV/V) Weston Ranch 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p TBD Bus 

1/13 Fri Bear Creek** (F/JV/V) Stagg 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

1/18 Wed McNair** (F/JV/V) Stagg 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

1/20 Fri Linden** (F/JV/V) Linden 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p TBD Bus 

1/23 Mon Chavez** (F/JV/V) Stagg 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   



A.A. Stagg High School 

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 

 

 
1/25 Wed Franklin** (F/JV/V) Franklin 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

1/27 Fri Edison** (F/JV/V) Stagg 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

1/30 Mon Weston Ranch** 

Hall of Fame Night 

(F/JV/V) Stagg 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

2/1 Wed Bear Creek** (F/JV/V) Bear Creek 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

2/3 Fri McNair** (F/JV/V) McNair 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

2/8 Wed Linden** Senior 

Night 

(F/JV/V) Stagg 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

2/10 Fri Chavez** (F/JV/V) Chavez 4:00p/5:30p/7:00p   

 

Varsity Head Coach: Andrew Newton Athletic Director:  Hung Nguyen 

JV Head Coach: William Dawson Principal:  Mr. Brett Toliver 

Freshmen Head Coach:   Michael Hester 


